

T.P. 11.48 4288.51  
2.67 4291.18

B.M OGDEN CITY MONUMENT 4286.74  
4.94 4286.24 <sup>4.54</sup>

T.P. 5.51 4285.67  
4.72 4290.39

T.P. 5.54 4284.85  
4.29 4289.14

T.P. 7.54 4281.60  
5.49 4287.09

T.P. 5.15 4281.94  
4.30 4286.24

T.P. 8.99 4277.25  
2.95 4280.20

T.P. 6.77 4273.43  
4.07 4277.50 4272.07

3.2 4271.40

B.M. 6.10 4272.18 <sup>6.30</sup>

B.M OGDEN CITY MONUMENT  
5.49 4291.73 4286.24